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2020-06-24

2020-06-24

2020-06-30

2020-07-08

2020-07-08

2020-07-09

2020-07-20

2020-07-15

2020-08-25

2020-09-03

2020-10-20

2020-11-04

2020-11-04

2020-11-12

2020-11-12

Telehealth Ontario

Health Care Connect

TAIBU Community Health Centre

Sight and sound

Black Creek Community Health
Centre

Tips for staying healthy in the heat

Hong Fook - primary care for srs
and vulnerable tenants at their
home

Toronto services for seniors

(various languages)

Info on West Nile Virus

Autism Ontario

Book appointments for flu shots

Primary health care

Diabetes education

Birth Control and Sexual Health
Information Center

Teen Sexual Health

1-866-797-0000

Help finding a family doctor or nurse practitioner.
Ontario.ca/healthcareconnect 1-800-445-1882

Serves black communities in Toronto. Located in Malvern.
Primary healthcare, sickle cell, diabetes, footcare, telehealth
www.taibuchc.ca

Free vision and hearing checks for studets. 416-394-6880.
info@tfss.ca. Www.tfss.ca

Jane and Finch. Www.bcchc.com. info@bcchc.com. 416-249-
8000 or 416-246-2388

http://www.toronto.ca/community-people/health-wellness-
care/health-programs-advice/hot-weather/

https://hongfook.ca/association/our-services/community-
paramedic-led-clinic/

https://torontoseniorshelpline.ca/services/

https://www.toronto.ca/community-people/health-wellness-
care/health-programs-advice/west-nile-virus/

https://www.autismontario.com/list-resources-help-us-through-
covid-19

https://www.toronto.ca/community-people/health-wellness-
care/health-programs-advice/immunization/flu-influenza/

https://accessalliance.ca/programs-services/primary-health-care-
services/

https://accessalliance.ca/programs-services/primary-health-care-
services/diabetes-education/

http://birthcontrolsexualhealth.ca/

http://teenhealthsource.com/
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South Riverdale Community

https: .srchc.
Health Centre ps://www.srchc.ca/

Hassle Free Clinic - medical and
counselling services for all areas of http://hasslefreeclinic.org/
sexual health

Immigrant Women's Health
Centre - sexual health care for
newcomers and marginalized
women

http://immigranthealth.info/
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