

Wrap-aound services

Health Updated Nov. 12, 2020

DATE	ITEM	NOTES
2020-06-24	Telehealth Ontario	1-866-797-0000
2020-06-24	Health Care Connect	Help finding a family doctor or nurse practitioner. Ontario.ca/healthcareconnect 1-800-445-1882
2020-06-30	TAIBU Community Health Centre	Serves black communities in Toronto. Located in Malvern. Primary healthcare, sickle cell, diabetes, footcare, telehealth www.taibuchc.ca
2020-07-08	Sight and sound	Free vision and hearing checks for studets. 416-394-6880. info@tfss.ca. Www.tfss.ca
2020-07-08	Black Creek Community Health Centre	Jane and Finch. Www.bcchc.com. info@bcchc.com. 416-249-8000 or 416-246-2388
2020-07-09	Tips for staying healthy in the heat	http://www.toronto.ca/community-people/health-wellness-care/health-programs-advice/hot-weather/
2020-07-20	Hong Fook - primary care for srs and vulnerable tenants at their home	https://hongfook.ca/association/our-services/community-paramedic-led-clinic/
2020-07-15	Toronto services for seniors (various languages)	https://torontoseniorshelpline.ca/services/
2020-08-25	Info on West Nile Virus	https://www.toronto.ca/community-people/health-wellness-care/health-programs-advice/west-nile-virus/
2020-09-03	Autism Ontario	https://www.autismontario.com/list-resources-help-us-through-covid-19
2020-10-20	Book appointments for flu shots	https://www.toronto.ca/community-people/health-wellness-care/health-programs-advice/immunization/flu-influenza/
2020-11-04	Primary health care	https://accessalliance.ca/programs-services/primary-health-care-services/
2020-11-04	Diabetes education	https://accessalliance.ca/programs-services/primary-health-care-services/diabetes-education/
2020-11-12	Birth Control and Sexual Health Information Center	http://birthcontrolsexualhealth.ca/
2020-11-12	Teen Sexual Health	http://teenhealthsource.com/

DATE	ITEM	NOTES
2020-11-12	South Riverdale Community Health Centre	https://www.srchc.ca/
2020-11-12	Hassle Free Clinic - medical and counselling services for all areas of sexual health	of http://hasslefreeclinic.org/
2020-11-12	Immigrant Women's Health Centre - sexual health care for newcomers and marginalized women	http://immigranthealth.info/